babidu

MODA PEQUENITA

Guia de tallas babidu

Estatura

00OM PREMATURO OM 1M
53cm bocm 59 cm
24M/2ANOS 36M/3ANOS
86/92 cm 94/98 cm
Altura Cuerpo

00OM PREMATURO OM 1M
38 cm 40 cm 43 cm
24M/2ANOS 36M/3ANOS

74 cm 79 cm

3M
62 cm

4ANOS
104 cm

3M
46 cm

4ANOS
84 cm

6M
68 cm

5ANOS
110 cm

6M
52 cm

5ANOS
89 cm

oM
71 cm

6ANOS
116 cm

oM
55 cm

6ANOS
94 cm

i2Mm
74 cm

8ANOS
128 cm

i2™M
58 cm

8ANOS
104 cm

Balbes’

baby shop

isM
80 cm

12ANOS
152 cm

10ANOS
140 cm

isM
64 cm

12ANOS
127 cm

10ANOS
116,5 cm



